## Application for Change of Licensed Premise No Fee Required. Due at 12 Noon two weeks before ALRC meeting.

MAR 0 1 2010

Applicants must appear before the ALRC. Detailed floor plans (no larger than 8 1/2 CLERK x 14) must accompany this form, or request will not be presented to the committee.

Please contact City Zoning (Municipal Building LL-100, 266-4560). A Conditional Use Permit may be required. There is a fee for the Conditional Use Permit.

Corporate/	Owner Name (A MESTIZA MEXICAN CUISLINE INC.
DBA LA	MESTIZA MEXICAN CUISINE
Address 12	I E. MAIN ST. MADISON, WZ 53703
Agent_AN	TONIO BSTRACLA
Capacity	48 % Alcohol 30 % Food 70
Description	of Expansion Plans:
WE WO	old like to offer outdoor Food & Beverage Service
during +	he Spring of Summer months, Simply to be
Consistan	MESTIZA MEXICAN CUSINE  21 E. MAIN ST. MADISON, WI 53703  STONIO ESTRACA  48 % Alcohol 30 % Food 70  In of Expansion Plans:  Wild like to offer outdoor food theurage Service  the Spring of Summer inwest S, Simply to be  with the other businesses on Main St.  To be considered at ALRC meeting of  Liquis of Beer class B  Feed/Orimk 1920-100, aco License # \$8343  Approved Disapproved  City Zoning  Building Inspection Unit - Permit Counter  Madison Police Department  Alderperson  CITY Zoning  Building Inspection Unit - Permit Counter  Madison Police Department  Alderperson
Signature o	f Applicant Date 3/01/2010
	To be considered at ALRC meeting of
License Type	and the second s
	Approved Disapproved
Routed:	Building Inspection Unit – Permit Counter  Madison Police Department

